NJ FamilyCare* - December 2014

Eligibility Category Age <21
Aged 0
Blind 42
Disabled 31,060
Non-ABD Children 789,689
Non-ABD Adults 18,235
Total 839,026

Includes 7,175 Non-Federally Matched Eligibles

Age > 20
87,444
705
173,762

0

580,001
841,912

Total
87,444
747
204,822
789,689
598,236
1,680,938

* - NJFamilyCare includes all individuals receiving public medical assistance
through the Division of Medical Assistance and Health Services and includes
those eligible for federal reimbursement through the Medicaid program and
Children's Health Insurance Program established in the federal Social Security
Act and those eligible for other public medical assistance programs established

through various state laws.

12/30/2014



County

Atlantic
Bergen
Burlington
Camden
Cape May
Cumberland
Essex
Gloucester
Hudson
Hunterdon
Mercer
Middlesex
Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Passaic
Salem
Somerset
Sussex
Union
Warren
Other
Total

Medicaid

27,082
28,624
19,338
41,633
5,800
18,680
79,269
14,569
63,527
2,026
22,876
40,959
26,538
10,805
50,619
55,339
5177
9,756
3,542
42,545
4,851
27

573,582

Non-ABD Children - December 2014

M-CHIP
107 to 142%

FPL

2,315
6,408
2,631
5,232
943
2,075
9,298
1,985
10,305
363
3,338
9,616
4,166
2,267
5,437
9,922
458
1,951
605
6,383
609
0
86,307

SCHIP
Children
142 to 150%
FPL

437
1,189
421
830
141
342
944
340
1,084
112
436
1,241
715
426
1,055
1,372
81
384
143
969
144
0
12,806

Columns Include children eligible through CHIPRA -

Includes Non-Federally Matched Eligibles

SCHIP
Children

150 to 200%
FPL

1,665
4,801
1,912
3,543

460
1,346
3,481
1,213
4,028

414
2,282
4,753
2,473
1,815
3,777
4,037

376
1,340

655
3,931

515

0
48,817

10,739

SCHIP
Children
200 to 350%
FPL
1,217
4,562
1,701
2,572
410
835
2,807
1,328
3,053
385
1,633
4,250
2,106
1,524
4,213
3,130
278
1,219
644
2,782
428
0
41,077

Children's
Services

1,248
1,118
1,863
2,090
376
949
3,496
1,154
1,285
314
2,272
1,335
1,311
869
1,570
993
488
741
439
1,302
389
1,498
27,100

Total

33,964
46,702
27,866
55,900
8,130
24,227
99,295
20,589
83,282
3,614
32,837
62,154
37,309
17,706
66,671
74,793
6,858
15,391
6,028
57,912
6,936
1,525
789,689



Non-ABD Adults - December 2014

ABP Other
County Medicaid * ABP Parent Adults Total

up to 133% FPL
P ° up to 133% FPL

Atlantic 5,990 9,192 14,844 30,026
Bergen 4,244 14,128 19,514 37,886
Burlington 4,693 7,484 12,387 24,564
Camden 8,950 15,519 23,846 48,315
Cape May 1,477 2,379 4,095 7,951
Cumberland 3,259 5,520 8,504 17,283
Essex 17,703 23,719 33,741 75,163
Gloucester 4,150 5,693 8,353 18,196
Hudson 10,271 24,611 29,872 64,754
Hunterdon 274 967 2,064 3,305
Mercer 4,633 6,942 11,529 23,104
Middlesex 5,134 17,006 21,203 43,343
Monmouth 3,386 10,128 14,753 28,267
Morris 1,836 4,561 9,231 15,628
Ocean 4,082 21,844 13,698 39,624
Passaic 11,341 19,396 24,772 55,509
Salem 1,424 1,491 2,835 5,750
Somerset 1,390 3,628 5,365 10,383
Sussex 728 1,964 3,042 5,734
Union 5,729 15,926 15,912 37,567
Warren 976 2,147 2,751 5,874
Other 6 4 0 10
Total 101,676 214,249 282,311 598,236
* Column Includes Pregnant Women eligible through CHIPRA - 1,789

Includes Non-Federally Matched Eligibles



County

Atlantic
Bergen
Burlington
Camden
Cape May
Cumberland
Essex
Gloucester
Hudson
Hunterdon
Mercer
Middlesex
Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Passaic
Salem
Somerset
Sussex
Union
Warren
Other
Total

Includes 23,541 individuals in home and community-based waiver programs

ABD Eligibles - December 2014

Aged

2,545
10,449
2,496
4,395
864
1,476
9,068
1,404
10,614
496
3,081
9,312
4,270
3,877
3,703
8,555
443
2,717
612
5,948
773
346
87,444

24
43
35
81

21
121
15
87

38
44
40
19
27
68

11

47

747

Disabled

7,820
10,705
8,415
19,981
2,790
7,310
31,635
6,377
20,989
1,562
11,515
12,144
9,949
5,316
9,989
15,796
2,445
3,773
2,233
11,636
2,057
385
204,822

Total

10,389
21,197
10,946
24,457
3,660
8,807
40,824
7,796
31,690
2,064
14,634
21,500
14,259
9,212
13,719
24,419
2,891
6,501
2,851
17,631
2,835
731
293,013



